Kombinations-Rangliste Sportwaffen

AbhWOWN= T

Total
1447
1441
1435
1430
1430
1429
1427
1424
1421
1418
1417
1415
1414
1413
1410
1410
1410
1410
1408
1406
1405
1401
1400
1400
1400
1397
1395
1395
1390
1387
1385
1382
1377
1376
1370
1338
1328
1285

Preis
100
80
60
40
20

Waldegg-Schiessen Wolfwil 2016 SPORT A

Res
477
483
487
482
482
475
470
472
471
477
471
471
474
469
461
459
475
462
470
467
457
466
460
467
472
461
465
459
471
462
467
450
465
465
465
441
425
436

Verein

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Boningen, Militarschiitzen

Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822

Thun, Stadtschitzen

Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schiitzenverein

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund

Neuendorf-Harkingen,

Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft

Seewen, Feldschitzen
Spars, VSG

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil,
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der

Fulenbach-Kappel,

Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft

Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Glinsberg, Feldschitzen
Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Seon, Schitzengesellschaft
Griinenmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Riedholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niedererlinsbach, Schiitzenbund

Gruppe Sport A
Stadtrecht
Service 7000
Erle
Stauffenalp
Jura1
Aarebutze 1
Moll
Bischofstein 1
Thunerstarn
Les Lievres
Gugger
Kennedy 1
Brestenegg 1
Hamster A
St.Peter
Bimbos
Chaoten

Forelle
Reckolder-Benzen A
Geissfluh 1
Tiefmatt-Jura A1
Fluh

Barbara
Roémerguet Lions
Waldegg 1
Riebli

Hirsch
Oeschbuebe
Kugelfang Schurter
Erzgraber
St.Martin 1

Jura 2
Schirberg
Landvogt
Erlinsburg
Waldturm
Romerguet 1
Leibriinneli

3 Herbstschiessen im Gau/SO 2016

Berggdu-Schiessen Egerkingen 2016 SPORT A

Res
484
485
478
482
482
475
480
477
478
472
469
469
469
473
479
480
467
484
465
474
476
479
476
470
467
469
464
466
444
465
463
464
461
461
458
453
450
433

Verein

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Boningen, Militarschiitzen

Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Thun, Stadtschiitzen

Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Liesberg, Schiitzenverein

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Seewen, Feldschiitzen

Spars, VSG

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen

Glnsberg, Feldschiitzen

Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Erschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Seon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Griinenmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen

Riedholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niedererlinsbach, Schiitzenbund

Gruppe Sport A
Stadtrecht
Service 7000
Erle
Stauffenalp
Jura1
Aarebutze 1
Moll
Bischofstein 1
Thunerstern
Les Liévres
Gugger
Kennedy 1
Brestenegg 1
Hamster
St.Peter
Bimbos
Chaoten

Forelle
Reckolder-Benzen A
Geissfluh 1
Tiefmatt - Jura A1
Fluh

Barbara
Romergut Lyons
Waldegg 1
Ruebli

Hirsch
Oeschbuebe
Kugelfang Schurter
Erzgraber

St. Martin |

Jura 2
Schirberg
Landvogt
Erlinsburg
Waldturm
Roémergut 1
Leibriinneli

St.Peter-Schiessen Wolfwil 2016 SPORT A

Res
486
473
470
466
466
479
477
475
472
469
477
475
471

471

470
471

468
464
473
465
472
456
464
463
461

467
466
470
475
460
455
468
451

450
447
444
453
416

Verein

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein

Fislisbach,

Buchholterberg, Schiitzen

Niederbuchsiten,

Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Boningen, Militarschiitzen
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Thun, Stadtschiitzen

Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Fislisbach,

Liesberg, Schiitzenverein
Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund

Neuendorf-Harkingen,

Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schiitzengesellschaft

Seewen, Feldschiitzen
Spars, VSG

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil,
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Laufen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Fulenbach-Kappel,
Oberentfelden,
Wolfwil, Feldschltzen

Gunzgen, Militarschitzen
Glnsberg, Feldschiitzen
Oekingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

Niederbuchsiten,

Seon, Schiitzengesellschaft

Griinenmatt,

Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Riedholz, Schitzengesellschaft

Oberentfelden,
Niedererlinsbach,

Gruppe Sport A
Stadtrecht
Service 7000
Erle
Stauffenalp
Jura1
Aarebutze 1
Moll
Bischofstein 1
Thunerstarn
Les Liévers
Gugger
Kennedy 1
Brestenegg 1
Hamster

St. Peter
Bimbos
Chaoten
Forelle
Reckolder-Benzen A
Geissfluh 1
Tiefmatt-Jura 1
Fluh

Barbara
Roémerguet Lions
Waldegg 1
Riebli

Hirsch
Oeschbuebe
Kugelfang Schurter
Erzgraber

St. Martin |
Jura 2
Schirberg
Landvogt
Erlinsburg
Waldturm
Romerguet 1
Leibriinneli



