Kombinations-Rangliste Sportwaffen

3 Herbstschiessen im Gäu/SO 2016

	Waldegg-Schiessen Wolfwil 2016 SPORT A					Berggäu-Schiessen Egerkingen 2016 SPORT A			St.Peter-Schiessen Wolfwil 2016 SPORT A		
R 1	Total 1447	Preis		Verein Huttwil, Sportschützen	Gruppe Sport A Stadtrecht		Verein Huttwil, Sportschützen	Gruppe Sport A Stadtrecht	Res 486	Verein Huttwil, Sportschützen	Gruppe Sport A Stadtrecht
2	1441	80		Linthal-Auen, Schützenverein	Service 7000		, ·	Service 7000	473	Linthal-Auen, Schützenverein	Service 7000
3	1435	60		Fislisbach, Schützengesellschaft	Erle		Fislisbach, Schützengesellschaft	Erle	470	Fislisbach,	Erle
4	1430	40		Buchholterberg, Schützen	Stauffenalp		Buchholterberg, Schützen	Stauffenalp	466	Buchholterberg, Schützen	Stauffenalp
5	1430	20	482	Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein	Jura 1	482	Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein	Jura 1	466	Niederbuchsiten,	Jura 1
	1429		475	Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein	Aarebutze 1	475	Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein	Aarebutze 1	479	Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein	Aarebutze 1
	1427		470	Boningen, Militärschützen	Moll	480	Boningen, Militärschützen	Moll	477	Boningen, Militärschützen	Moll
	1424		472	Sissach, Schützengesellschaft 1822	Bischofstein 1	477	Sissach, Schützengesellschaft 1822	Bischofstein 1	475	Sissach, Schützengesellschaft	Bischofstein 1
	1421		471	Thun, Stadtschützen	Thunerstärn	478	Thun, Stadtschützen	Thunerstern	472	Thun, Stadtschützen	Thunerstärn
	1418		477	Soyhières, Société de tir	Les Lièvres	472	Soyhières, Société de tir	Les Lièvres	469	Soyhières, Société de tir	Les Liévers
	1417			Fislisbach, Schützengesellschaft	Gugger		Fislisbach, Schützengesellschaft	Gugger	477	Fislisbach,	Gugger
	1415			Liesberg, Schützenverein	Kennedy 1		Liesberg, Schützenverein	Kennedy 1	475	Liesberg, Schützenverein	Kennedy 1
	1414		474	Buchs AG, Schützenbund	Brestenegg 1			Brestenegg 1	471	Buchs AG, Schützenbund	Brestenegg 1
	1413			Neuendorf-Härkingen,	Hamster A		Neuendorf-Härkingen, Schützenverein	Hamster	471	Neuendorf-Härkingen,	Hamster
	1410		461	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	St.Peter	479	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	St.Peter	470	Brislach, Schützengesellschaft	St. Peter
	1410		459	Schwyz, Schützengesellschaft	Bimbos		Schwyz, Schützengesellschaft	Bimbos	471		Bimbos
	1410			Seewen, Feldschützen	Chaoten		Seewen, Feldschützen	Chaoten	468	Seewen, Feldschützen	Chaoten
	1410			Spärs, VSG	Forelle		Spärs, VSG	Forelle	464	Spärs, VSG	Forelle
	1408			Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	Reckolder-Benzen A		Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	Reckolder-Benzen A	473	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	Reckolder-Benzen A
	1406		467	Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil,	Geissfluh 1		Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil	Geissfluh 1		Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil,	Geissfluh 1
	1405		457	Oberbuchsiten, Schützenverein	Tiefmatt-Jura A1		- ,	Tiefmatt - Jura A1	472	- ,	Tiefmatt-Jura 1
	1401			Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der	Fluh		Laufen, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	Fluh	456	Laufen, Schützengesellschaft	Fluh
	1400			Fulenbach-Kappel,	Barbara		Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellschaft	Barbara	464	Fulenbach-Kappel,	Barbara
	1400		467	Oberentfelden, Schützengesellschaft	Römerguet Lions		, 3	Römergut Lyons	463	Oberentfelden,	Römerguet Lions
	1400			Wolfwil, Feldschützen	Waldegg 1	467	Wolfwil, Feldschützen	Waldegg 1	461	Wolfwil, Feldschützen	Waldegg 1
	1397		461	Gunzgen, Militärschützen	Rüebli Hirsch	469 464	Gunzgen, Militärschützen	Rüebli Hirsch	467 466	Gunzgen, Militärschützen	Rüebli Hirsch
	1395 1395		465 459	Günsberg, Feldschützen Oekingen, Schützengesellschaft	Oeschbuebe	466	Günsberg, Feldschützen Oekingen, Schützengesellschaft	Oeschbuebe	400	Günsberg, Feldschützen Oekingen, Schützengesellschaft	
	1390			Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	Kugelfang Schurter		Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	Kugelfang Schurter	470	5 ,	Kugelfang Schurter
	1387		462	Erschwil, Schützengesellschaft	Erzgraber		Erschwil, Schützengesellschaft	Erzgraber	460	,	Erzgraber
	1385		467	Laupersdorf, Schützenverein	St.Martin 1	463	Laupersdorf, Schützenverein	St. Martin I	455	Laupersdorf, Schützenverein	St. Martin I
	1382			Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein	Jura 2		Niederbuchsiten, Schützenverein	Jura 2	468	Niederbuchsiten.	Jura 2
	1377			Seon, Schützengesellschaft	Schürberg	461	Seon, Schützengesellschaft	Schürberg	451	Seon, Schützengesellschaft	Schürberg
	1376		465	Grünenmatt, Schützengesellschaft	Landvogt	461	Grünenmatt, Schützengesellschaft	Landvogt	450	Grünenmatt,	Landvogt
	1370			Niederbipp, Jura-Schützen	Erlinsburg		Niederbipp, Jura-Schützen	Erlinsburg	447	Niederbipp, Jura-Schützen	Erlinsburg
	1338		441	Riedholz, Schützengesellschaft	Waldturm		Riedholz, Schützengesellschaft	Waldturm	444	Riedholz, Schützengesellschaft	- U
	1328			Oberentfelden, Schützengesellschaft	Römerguet 1	450	Oberentfelden, Schützengesellschaft	Römergut 1	453	Oberentfelden,	Römerguet 1
	1285			Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	Leibrünneli		Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	Leibrünneli		Niedererlinsbach,	Leibrünneli
	1200		.00		_0.2.dillioli	.00					